
Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018   •   RES Telephone: 847-696-2208   •   RES Fax: 847-696-9797

Company Name:__________________________________________________________________________   Booth #: ___________________________ 

Authorized By (print): _________________________________________________   Signature: ______________________________________________

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR DISC REG QTY TOTAL ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR DISC REG QTY TOTAL

SPECIALTY FURNITURE CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

CHAIRS 
CH100 JACOBSON CHAIR BK WH 125 160
CH102 MONACO CHAIR BK 140 180
CH103 CAZMA CHAIR BK RD 160 200
CH104 TOLEDO CHAIR NAT 140 180
CH106 CRISS CROSS CHAIR WH 140 180
CH107 PARIS CHAIR WH 160 200

CH109 LIQUID CHAIR 
BU CL GR GY 
RD WH

160 200

CH111 TICINO CHAIR WH 160 200
CH112 RETRO CHAIR STEEL 140 180
CH113 LESLIE CHAIR WH 140 180
CH114 TENDY CHAIR BK WL WH 140 180
CH115 SHEN CHAIR BK WH 140 180
CH116 BELLA CHAIR BK WH 160 200
CH118 EURO CHAIR BK GY WH 140 180

BAR STOOLS 
ST202 MONACO BAR STOOL BK 175 225
ST203 EQUINO STOOL, Adj. BK RD WH 185 240
ST204 TOLEDO BAR STOOL NAT 185 240
ST206 CRISS CROSS BAR STOOL WH 175 225
ST207 PARIS BAR STOOL WH 185 240
ST208 TICKLE STOOL, Adj. OR RD WH 175 225

ST209 LIQUID BAR STOOL 
BU CL GR GY 
RD WH

185 240

ST210 OTTO BAR STOOL, Adj. BK WH 175 225
ST211 TICINO BAR STOOL WH 185 240
ST212 RETRO BAR STOOL STEEL 175 225
ST214 TENDY BAR STOOL BK WL WH 175 225
ST215 SHEN BAR STOOL BK WH 175 225
ST216 BELLA BAR STOOL BK WH 185 240
ST217 PLUTO BAR STOOL, Adj. BK WH 185 240
ST218 EURO BAR STOOL, Adj. BK GY WH 185 240
ST218-2 EURO 2 BAR STOOL BK GY WH 185 240
ST219 TECH STOOL, Adj. WH 175 225

CAFÉ TABLES 30”H 
CT300 PEDESTAL TABLE 24"DIA BK WH 185 240
CT301 PEDESTAL TABLE 30"DIA BK WH 195 250
CT302 CAFE TABLE 36” DIA BK GY WH 210 275
CT303 CAFE TABLE 42” DIA BK GY WH 220 285
CT304 SQUARE CAFE TABLE 30” BK WH 200 260
CT305 SQUARE CAFE TABLE 36” BK WH 225 290

CT306 TRAVE TABLE 36"DIA GL 220 285
CT307 BISTRO TABLE 30"DIA BK NAT WH 195 250
CT310 CHROMA TABLE 27.5 Square ALUMINUM 185 240
CT311 CHROMA TABLE 27.5 Round ALUMINUM 185 240
CT312 RETRO TABLE STEEL 200 260
CT313 MARTINI TABLE 36” CH/GL 225 290
CT314 ABBY CAFÉ TABLE WH 250 325
CT353 ALTOS TABLE 60x36 CH/GL 250 325
CT355 ABBY TABLE 63x36 WH 250 325

BAR TABLES AND BARS 42”H 
BT400 BAR PEDESTAL TABLE 24"DIA BK WH 195 250
BT401 BAR PEDESTAL TABLE 30"DIA BK WH 210 275
BT402 BAR HIGH TABLE 36” DIA BK GY WH 225 290
BT404 SQUARE BAR TABLE 30” BK WH 210 275
BT405 SQUARE BAR TABLE 36” BK WH 225 290
BT406 TRAVE BAR TABLE 32"DIA CH/GL 240 310
BT407 BRAVO BAR TABLE 30"DIA BK NAT  WH 210 275
BT408 POWER BAR TABLE WH 270 350
BT410 CHROMA BAR TABLE 23.5" DIA ALUMNUM 195 250
BT412 RETRO BAR TABLE 24" Square STEEL 210 275
BT413 MARTINI BAR TABLE 32”DIA CH/GL 225 290
BT451 INFORMATION CTR. w/doors BK WH 450 580
BT453 MILANO BAR BK WH 675 875
BT454 BALI BAR BK WH 520 675
BT454-P BALI BAR w/charging station BK WH 620 800
BT457 EDGE COMMUNAL BAR TABLE BK WH 620 800

BT457-P
EDGE COMMUNAL BAR TABLE 
w/power

BK WH 720 940

CONFERENCE AND OFFICE CHAIRS 
CO501 OTTO GUEST CHAIR BK WH 195 250
CO502 OTTO CHAIR BK WH 210 275
CO507 GUEST CHAIR BK 160 200
CO508 MIDBACK CHAIR BK 185 240
CO509 STACKABLE SIDE CHAIR BK 90 110
C0510 STACKABLE ARM CHAIR BK 95 125
CO512 TASK CHAIR BK 130 170
CO513 TASK STOOL BK 150 195
C0518 RECEPTION CHAIR BK 175 225
CO520 ZURICH HIGHBACK CHAIR BK WH 275 350
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CONFERENCE TABLES 

CF602
GLACIER ROUND CONFERENCE 
TABLE 47"DIA

WH 520 675

CF603 CONFERENCE TABLE 48"DIA 
BK COG GY MAP 
WH

390 500

CF604
GLACIER CONFERENCE TABLE 
79"

WH 585 760

CF605 RECTANGULAR TABLE 6' BK COG MP WH 485 625
CF606 OVAL CONFERENCE TABLE 6' BK GY WH 485 625
CF608 OVAL CONFERENCE TABLE 8' BK GY WH 550 725
CF609 RECTANGULAR TABLE 8’ BK WH 550 725
CF610 OVAL CONFERENCE TABLE 10' BK WH 685 890
CF611 RECTANGULAR TABLE 10' BK WH 685 890

OFFICE FURNITURE 
OF650 DESK W/LOCKING 2-DRAWER BK 400 525

OF652 LATERAL FILE, LOCKING BK 350 450
OF653 STORAGE CABINET LOCKING BK WH 350 450
OF654 COMPUTER WORKSTATION BK 150 195
OF659 CREDENZA WH 450 585
OF659-L CREDENZA w/legs WH 450 585
OF660 GLACIER SIDEBOARD WH 550 725
OF670 PARSON DESK GY WH 275 350
OF671 BALI DESK BK WH 390 500

LOUNGE SEATING 
LG700 HAVANA SOFA BR 550 700
LG702 HAVANA CHAIR BR 500 650
LG706 SCANDIC LEATHER SOFA BK RD WH 525 675
LG707 SCANDIC LEATHER LOVESEAT BK RD WH 475 625
LG708 SCANDIC LEATHER CHAIR BK RD WH 450 575
LG709 PRATO ARM CHAIR BK WH 350 425
LG710 PRATO ARMLESS SECTIONAL BK WH 275 350
LG711 PRATO CORNER SECTIONAL BK WH 325 425
LG712 SOLO SOFA BK RD 500 650
LG713 SOLO LOVESEAT BK RD 450 575
LG714 SOLO CHAIR BK RD 425 550

LG715 MALIBU SOFA BK WH 500 650
LG716 MALIBU CHAIR BK WH 400 525
LG717 IBIZA CHAIR BK WH 525 675
LG720 CAPRI SECTIONAL SOFA BK WH 550 700
LG721 CAPRI SECTIONAL BENCH BK WH 425 550
LG722 DANE SOFA GY 525 675
LG723 DANE CHAIR BU GR OR TP YL 450 575
LG729 MIAMI CHAIR GY WH 450 575
LG731 SOHO CURVED BENCH WH 450 575
LG732 SOHO LOVESEAT WH 450 575
LG733 TRIBECA LEATHER SOFA GY 575 750
LG734 TRIBECA LEATHER LOVESEAT GY 550 700
LG735 TRIBECA LEATHER CHAIR GY 475 600
LG736 ASPEN SOFA WH 575 700
LG737 ASPEN CHAIR WH 475 600
LG742 MAUI ARM CHAIR WH 375 450
LG743 MAUI ARMLESS SECTIONAL WH 250 325

LG744-L
MAUI CORNER SECTIONAL 
LEFT

WH 300 400

LG744-R
MAUI CORNER SECTIONAL 
RIGHT

WH 300 400

LG745 MAUI OTTOMAN WH 260 350
LG746 ANTON LOVESEAT PEARL 375 450
LG747 ANTON CHAIR PEARL 250 325
LG749 TICINO SETTEE WH 350 450
LG750 BENCH OTTOMAN BK WH 275 350
LG753 ROUND SWIVEL OTTOMAN BK OR WH 150 195
LG755 BLOCK OTTOMAN BK BU RD WH 150 195
LG756 ANGLE OTTOMAN BK SL WH 450 575
LG757 RECTANGLE BLOCK OTTOMAN BK SL WH 260 350
LG760 CAPRI ROUND OTTOMAN BK WH 260 350
LG780 STEN SWIVEL CHAIR BK RD WH 325 425
LG785 LARGO CHAIR WH 325 425
LG786 SWAN CHAIR BK WH 325 425
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Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018   •   RES Telephone: 847-696-2208   •   RES Fax: 847-696-9797
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ORDER TOTAL   $____________

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR DISC REG QTY TOTAL ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR DISC REG QTY TOTAL

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
OT801 MONZA OVAL COCKTAIL BK 175 225
OT802 MONZA END TABLE BK 150 225
OT804 TUSCAN COCKTAIL TABLE TK 225 295
OT805 TUSCAN END TABLE TK 200 260
OT806 HILO COCKTAIL TABLE CH/GL 250 325
OT807 HILO END TABLE CH/GL 225 295
OT814 PALMA COCKTAIL TABLE WL WH 225 295
OT815 PALMA END TABLE WL WH 200 260
OT817 KEMI COCKTAIL TABLE CH/GL 250 325
OT818 KEMI END TABLE CH/GL 225 295

OT821 VEGA TABLE 18” DIA. Adj. 
BK BU GR RD 
YL WH 

135 175

OT822 SPLIT SIDE TABLE BK RD WH 195 250
OT828 ABBY COCKTAIL TABLE GY WH 225 295
OT829 ABBY END TABLE GY WH 200 260
OT839 LINEAR COCKTAIL BENCH STEEL 225 275
OT840 LINEAR END BENCH STEEL 175 225
OT841 GIO COCKTAIL TABLE BK ESPRESSO 200 260
OT842 GIO END TABLE BK ESPRESSO 175 225
OT843 SPA COCKTAIL TABLE SL/GL 250 295
OT844 SPA END TABLE SL/GL 225 295
OT855-
SQ

KLUB COCKTAIL TABLE 
SQUARE

WH 250 325

OT855-R
KLUB COCKTAIL TABLE 
RECTANGLE

WH 250 325

OT856 KLUB END TABLE WH 225 295
OT857 KLUB SOFA TABLE WH 275 350
OT858 KAI COCKTAIL TABLE BK/GL 225 295
OT859 KAI END TABLE BK/GL 175 225
OT860 FIJI COCKTAIL TABLE CH/GL 225 295
OT861 FIJI END TABLE CH/GL 200 260

EXTRAS 
XT199 FOLDING CHAIR BK GY 75 100
XT900 REFRIGERATOR 4.1 CF BK WH 250 325
XT904 TENSA BARRIER CH/BK 100 150
XT905 CHROME STANCHION BK RD 50 75
XT907 SIGN HOLDER CH 100 150
XT908 BAG STAND SL 75 100
XT906 VELOUR ROPE BK RD 35 50
XT909 WATERFALL CLOTHES RACK CH 100 150
XT910 COAT TREE ST 100 125
XT911 WASTEBASKET BK 40 65
XT913 6 POCKET LIT RACK BK 150 200
XT914 WIRE 10 POCKET LIT RACK SL 150 200
XT915 CURVED 6 POCKET LIT RACK SL 175 225
XT916 COMPUTER PEDESTAL 24X42 BK WH 350 450
XT919 CUBE PEDESTAL BK WH 275 350
XT922 LAURENCE SHELF 72” H BK WH 200 260
XT923 METAL SHELVING 54” H BK CH 150 195
XT924 METAL SHELVING 72” H BK CH 175 225
XT925 CUBE SHELF 58”H GY WH 175 225
XT946 BOXWOOD WALL DIVIDER GR 500 625
XT948 5 TIER LOCKER BK 260 325
XT964 CLUB LAMP WH/CH 135 175
XT965 CLUB FLOOR LAMP WH/CH 200 260
XT966 SOHO LAMP WH 135 175
XT967 SOHO FLOOR LAMP WH 200 260
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CH104  TOLEDO CHAIR  
Natural/Chrome

CH106  CRISS CROSS  
White/Chrome

CH102  MONACO CHAIR 
Black

CH113  LESLIE CHAIR 
White

CH114  TENDY CHAIR 
Black, Walnut, White

CH115  SHEN CHAIR 
Black, White

CH100  JACOBSON CHAIR 
Black, White

CH116  BELLA CHAIR 
Black, White

CH109 LIQUID CHAIR 
Blue, Clear, Green, Grey, Red, White

CH118  EURO CHAIR 
Black, Grey, White

CH103 CAZMA CHAIR 
Black, Red

CH111 TICINO CHAIR 
White

18”Wx17”Dx18”H 23”Wx23”Dx18”H 22”Wx22”Dx18”H

17”Wx19”Dx18”H 17”Wx19”Dx18”H

20”Wx18”Dx18”H

18”Wx19”Dx18”H 19”Wx21”Dx18”H 17”Wx18”Dx18”H

18”Wx20”Dx18”H 18”Wx20”Dx19”H 22”Wx21”Dx18”H

CH112  RETRO CHAIR 
Steel
19”Wx17”Dx18”H

CH107  PARIS CHAIR  
White/Chrome
19”Wx22”Dx18”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection
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ST203   EQUINO STOOL 
Black, Red, White  - Adj.

ST204  TOLEDO STOOL 
Natural/Chrome

ST206 CRISS CROSS STOOL 
White/Chrome

ST208  TICKLE STOOL  
Orange,  Red, White - Adj.

ST202 MONACO STOOL 
Black

ST209 LIQUID STOOL 
Blue, Clear, Green, Grey, Red, White

ST210 OTTO STOOL 
Black, White

ST212  RETRO STOOL 
Steel

ST207 PARIS STOOL 
White/Chrome

ST214  TENDY STOOL  
Black, Walnut, White

ST215  SHEN STOOL  
Black, White

ST218  EURO STOOL 
Black, Grey, White - Adjustable

ST219  TECH STOOL 
White - Adjustable

ST217 PLUTO STOOL  
Black, White

ST211 TICINO STOOL 
White

23”Wx23”Dx30”H 14”Wx17”Dx26-30”H 19”Wx19”Dx30”H

16”Wx18”Dx24-30”H

22”Wx18”Dx24-32”H 20”Wx17”Dx24-33”H 15”Wx15”Dx22-29”H

15”Wx19”Dx29”H 19”Wx18”Dx30”H 19”Wx21”Dx23-31”H

19”Wx20”Dx30”H 17”Wx20”Dx30”H

17”Wx17”Dx30”H 17”Wx17”Dx30”H 17”Wx18”Dx30”H

ST216  BELLA STOOL 
Black, White
17”Wx19”Dx30”H

ST218-2  EURO 2 STOOL 
Black, Grey, White
20”Wx17”Dx33”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection
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CT300 PEDESTAL TABLE 
Black, White

CT306  TRAVE TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

CT307  BISTRO TABLE 
Black, Natural, White

CT310  CHROMA TABLE 
Aluminum

CT353 ALTOS TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

CT302 CAFE TABLE 
Black, Grey, White

CT311  CHROMA TABLE 
Aluminum

CT355  ABBY TABLE 
White

CT304 SQUARE CAFE TABLE 
Black, White

CT313 MARTINI TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

CT305 SQUARE CAFE TABLE 
Black, White

CT303  CAFE TABLE 
Black, Grey, White

CT301  PEDESTAL TABLE 
Black, White

24”Dia.x30”H 30”Dia.x30”H 36”Dia.x30”H 42”Dia.x30”H

30”Sq.x30”H 36”Sq.x30”H 36”Dia.x30”H (Other sizes available)

30”Dia.x30”H

27sq.x30”H 27”Dia.x30”H 36”Dia.x30”H

60”Wx36”Dx30”H 63”Wx36”Dx30”H

CT312  RETRO TABLE 
Steel
32”Wx32”Dx30”H

CT314  ABBY CAFE TABLE 
White
36”Wx36”Dx30”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection



BT400 / BT401 BAR PEDESTAL TABLE 
Black, White

BT406  TRAVE BAR TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

BT402  BAR HIGH TABLE 
Black, Grey, White

BT404 / BT405 SQUARE BAR TABLE 
Black, White

Ba
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BT407      BRAVO BAR TABLE 
Black, Natural, White

BT413  MARTINI BAR TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

BT410  CHROMA BAR TABLE 
Aluminum

BT451 INFORMATION COUNTER 
Black, White - Locking

BT453 MILANO BAR 
Black, White

BT454 BALI BAR 
Black, White

BT457 EDGE COMMUNAL BAR TABLE  
Black, White

BT412 RETRO BAR TABLE 
Steel

BT454-P W/POWER 
Black, White

24”Dia.x42”H   or 36”Dia.x42”H30”Dia.x42”H 30”Sq.x42”H  or 36”Sq.x42”H 32”Dia.x42”H (Other sizes available)

30”Dia.x42”H 23”Dia.x42”H 24”Sq.x42”H

32”Dia.x42”H 48”Wx20”Dx40”H 48”Wx20”Dx42”H

56”Wx24”Dx40”H 56”Wx24”Dx40”H 72”Wx30”Dx42”H

BT408  POWER BAR TABLE 
White
36”Dia.x42”H

BT457-P W/POWER  
Black, White
72”Wx30”Dx42”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection
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CO507 GUEST CHAIR 
Black

CO508 MIDBACK CHAIR 
Black

CO509 STACKABLE SIDE CHAIR 
Black

CO510 STACKABLE ARM CHAIR 
Black

CO512  TASK CHAIR 
Black

CO513 TASK STOOL 
Black, Adjustable

CO502 OTTO CHAIR 
Black, White

CO518 RECEPTION CHAIR 
Black

CO501 OTTO GUEST CHAIR 
Black, White

CO520 ZURICH HIGHBACK CHAIR 
Black, White

22”Wx24”Dx18”H 22”Wx24”Dx18-21”H

25”Wx25”Dx18”H 25”Wx24”Dx18-22”H 20”Wx20”Dx18”H 24”Wx20”Dx18”H

19”Wx22”x18-22”H 19”Wx22”Dx23-27”H

26”Wx21”Dx18-22”H24”Wx26”Dx36”H

Specialty Furniture 
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CF603 CONFERENCE TABLE 
Black, Cognac, Grey, Maple, White

CF606 / CF608  CONFERENCE TABLE 
Black, Grey, White

CF605  RECTANGULAR CONFERENCE TABLE  
Black, Cognac, Maple, White
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OF652 LATERAL FILE  
Black - Locking

OF654 COMPUTER WORKSTATION 
Black

OF653 STORAGE CABINET 
Black, White - Locking

CF610  OVAL CONFERENCE TABLE 
Black, White

OF670  PARSON DESK  
Grey, White

CF609 RECTANGULAR CONFERENCE TABLE 
Black, White

OF659 STORAGE CREDENZA 
White

CF604  GLACIER CONFERENCE TABLE 
White-Gloss

CF602 GLACIER CONFERENCE TABLE 
White-Gloss

OF660 GLACIER SIDEBOARD 
White-Gloss

CF611 RECTANGULAR CONFERENCE TABLE 
Black, White

Additional conference table sizes, colors and power options available. 
Contact your sales rep for information.

47”Dia.x30”H 48”Dia.x30”H

79”Wx40”Dx30”H 72”Wx36”Dx30”H 72”Wx36”Dx30”H   or 96”Wx42”Dx30”H

96”Wx42”Dx30”H 120”Wx42”Dx30”H 120”Wx42”Dx30”H

36”Wx24”Dx29”H 37”Wx20”Dx29”H 36”Wx24”Dx29”H

48”Wx18”Dx33”H 48”Wx18”Dx30”H 48”Wx24”Dx29”H

OF671  BALI DESK  
Black, White
48”Wx24”Dx31”H

Specialty Furniture 
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LG708 SCANDIC CHAIR  
Black, Red, White 

LG706 SCANDIC SOFA 
Black, Red, White 
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LG717 IBIZA CHAIR 
Black, White

LG714 SOLO CHAIR 
Black, Red

LG713 SOLO LOVESEAT  
Black, Red

LG712 SOLO SOFA 
Black, Red

LG707 SCANDIC LOVESEAT 
Black, Red, White 

LG720 CAPRI SECTIONAL SOFA 
Black, White

LG721 CAPRI SECTIONAL BENCH 
Black, White

LG700 HAVANA SOFA 
Brown

LG702 HAVANA CHAIR 
Brown

93”Wx38”Dx34”H 43”Wx38”Dx34”H

82”Wx34”Dx30”H 59”Wx34”Dx30”H 38”Wx34”Dx30”H

80”Wx35”Dx32”H

57”Wx35”Dx32”H 34”Wx35”Dx32”H

30”Wx33”Dx33”H 71”Wx35”Dx30”H 71”Wx35”Dx17”H

LG709 PRATO ARM CHAIR 
Black, White 
29”Wx28”Dx33”H

LG710 PRATO ARMLESS SECTIONAL 
Black, White 
22”Wx28”Dx33”H

LG711 PRATO CORNER SECTIONAL 
Black, White 
32”Wx32”Dx33”H

LG715 MALIBU SOFA WITH POWER 
Black, White 
73”Wx31”Dx30”H

LG716 MALIBU CHAIR WITH POWER 
Black, White 
32”Wx31”Dx29”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection



LG736  ASPEN SOFA 
White

LG737  ASPEN CHAIR 
White

LG729  MIAMI CHAIR  
Grey, White

LG732  SOHO LOVESEAT 
White

LG731  SOHO CURVED BENCH 
White

LG733 TRIBECA LEATHER SOFA 
Grey

LG735 TRIBECA LEATHER CHAIR 
Grey

LG734 TRIBECA LEATHER LOVESEAT  
Grey

LG722 DANE SOFA 
Grey         

LG723 DANE CHAIR  
Blue, Green, Orange, Taupe, Yellow

80”Wx41”Dx34”H 34”Wx41”Dx34”H

82”Wx31”Dx28”H 36”Wx31”Dx28”H

27”Wx31”Dx30”H 52”Wx22”Dx17”H 48”Wx24”Dx31”H

89”Wx36”Dx33”H 61”Wx36”Dx33”H 34”Wx36”Dx33”H
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LG744-L MAUI CORNER 
White

LG743  MAUI ARMLESS   
White

LG744-R MAUI CORNER 
White

LG745 MAUI OTTOMAN 
White

LG742  MAUI ARM CHAIR   
White
35”Wx29”Dx27”H 28”Wx28”Dx27”H 28”Wx28”Dx27”H 28”Wx28”Dx27”H 28”Wx28”Dx17”H

Specialty Furniture 
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LG780 STEN SWIVEL CHAIR 
Black, Red, White

LG760 CAPRI OTTOMAN 
Black, White

LG755 BLOCK OTTOMAN 
Blue Microfiber, Black, Red, White Leatherette 

LG750 BENCH OTTOMAN 
Black,  White 
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LG756 ANGLE OTTOMAN 
Black, Silver, White  Leatherette

LG757 RECTANGLE OTTOMAN 
Black, Silver, White Leatherette

LG785  LARGO CHAIR 
White

LG786  SWAN CHAIR 
Black, White

60”Wx20”Dx17”H

18”Wx18”Dx18”H

48”Wx48”Dx18”H

36”Wx18”Dx18”H 40” Dia.x18”H

32”Wx32”Dx29”H 30”Wx26”Dx28”H 29”Wx28”Dx35”H

LG746 ANTON  LOVESEAT 
Pearl
58”Wx33”Dx32”H

LG747 ANTON CHAIR 
Pearl
26”Wx33”Dx32”H

LG749  TICINO SETTEE 
White
48”Wx24”Dx34”H

LG753  ROUND SWIVEL OTTOMAN 
Black, Orange, White
18” Dia.x17”H

Specialty Furniture 
Collection
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OT801 MONZA COCKTAIL TABLE 
Black

OT802 MONZA END TABLE 
Black

OT829 ABBY END TABLE 
Grey, White

OT806  HILO COCKTAIL TABLE 
Chrome/Class

OT828 ABBY COCKTAIL TABLE 
Grey, White

OT841 GIO COCKTAIL TABLE 
Black, Espresso

OT842 GIO END TABLE 
Black, Espresso

OT839 LINEAR COCKTAIL TABLE 
Steel

OT840 LINEAR END TABLE 
Steel

OT843 SPA COCKTAIL TABLE 
Silver/Glass

OT844 SPA END TABLE 
Silver/Glass

OT855 KLUB COCKTAIL TBL. 
White

OT856 KLUB END TBL. 
White

OT857 KLUB SOFA TABLE 
White

OT858 KAI COCKTAIL TABLE 
Black/Glass

OT859 KAI END TABLE 
Black/Glass

OT860  FIJI COCKTAIL TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

OT861 FIJI END TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

OT807 HILO END TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

OT814 PALMA COCKTAIL TABLE 
Walnut, White

OT815 PALMA END TABLE 
Walnut, White

OT821 VEGA TABLE 18” DIA.  
Black, Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow - Adjustable  

OT804 TUSCAN COCKTAIL TABLE 
Teak

OT805 TUSCAN END TABLE 
Teak

OT822 SPLIT SIDE TABLE 
Black, Red, White

OT817 KEMI COCKTAIL TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

OT818 KEMI END TABLE 
Chrome/Glass

50”Wx32”Dx18”H 25”Wx25”Dx21”H 48”Wx21”Dx16”H 18”Wx18”Dx18”H

48”Wx24”Dx15”H 24”Wx24”Dx18”H 47”Wx24”Dx16”H 22 Dia.x22”H

48”Wx24”Dx16”H 22”Wx22”Dx22”H 18”Dia.x19-31”H

48”Wx24”Dx14”H 24”Wx24”Dx20”H15”Wx18”Dx18”H 46”Wx15”Dx16”H 15”Wx15”Dx16”H

44”Wx22”Dx15”H 22”Wx16”Dx18”H 36”Dia.x18”H 24”Dia.x24”H 36”Wx36”Dx15”H

24”Wx24”Dx18”H 36”Wx10”Dx30”H 36”Wx40”Dx15”H 26”Dia.x22”H 36”Dia.x17”H 20”Dia.x23”H
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XT922 LAURENCE SHELF  
Black, White

XT923/XT924  METAL SHELVING 
Black, Chrome

XT919 CUBE PEDESTAL 
Black, White

XT925 CUBE SHELF 
Grey,  White

Ex
tra
s

XT199 FOLDING CHAIR 
Black, Grey

XT900 REFRIGERATOR 4.1 CF 
Black, White

XT905 CHROME STANCHION/ XT906 ROPE 
Black, Red

XT909 WATERFALL STAND 
Chrome - Adjustable

XT913 6-POCKET LIT. RACK 
Black

XT910  COAT TREE 
Steel

XT908 BAG STAND 
Silver

XT907 SIGN HOLDER 
Chrome

XT916 COMPUTER PEDESTAL 
Black, White - Locking 

XT948  5 TIER LOCKER 
Black

XT904 TENSA BARRIER 
Chrome/Black

XT946 BOXWOOD WALL DIVIDER 
Green                        

XT915 CURVED 6-POCKET LIT. RACK 
Silver

XT964 CLUB LAMP 
White/Chrome                        

XT965 CLUB FLOOR LAMP 
White/Chrome                                     

XT911 WASTEBASKET 
Black

19”Wx20”Dx18”H 19”Wx18”Dx32”H 72”Wx38”H 12”Wx39”H rope 6’ 22”Wx28”H 42”H

48”-72”H 13”Wx69”H 10”Wx24”H 60”H 15”Wx15”Dx50”H

24”Wx24”Dx42”H 24”Wx24”Dx42”H
35”Wx15”Dx72”H

36”Wx14”Dx54”H   or 36”Wx18”Dx72”H 31”Wx15”Dx58”H

15”Wx18”Dx66”H

48”Wx16”Dx48”H

17”Wx28”H 19”Wx61”H

XT914 WIRE 10-POCKET LIT. RACK 
Silver
11”Wx14”Dx54”H

XT966 SOHO LAMP 
White                        

XT967 SOHO FLOOR LAMP 
White                                  

12”Wx23”H 18”Wx60”H
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